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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 17- - 18-6-2014

Konkurencja 17 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy Open
2014-06-18 - 10:10 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Adamska Alicja 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 32.04 479
2. Kaczmarczyk Julia 00 Górnik Radlin 32.84 444
3. Łotecka Aleksandra 00 Górnik Radlin 32.85 444

Żak Klaudia 00 MOSM Tychy 32.85 444
5. Pawera Karolina 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 33.30 426
6. Szuster Aleksandra 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.50 419
7. Bilińska Dominika 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.51 418
8. Mikus Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 33.61 415
9. Zawadzka Anna 00 Klub Olimpijczyka MOSiR Mysłow 34.03 399

10. Bachryj Aleksandra SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.05 399
11. Domagała Julia 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 34.34 389
12. Maruszczyk Beata 00 MOSM Tychy 34.65 378
13. Kobuszko Wiktoria 00 MOSM Tychy 34.95 369
14. Tokarz Paulina 00 MOSM Tychy 35.19 361
15. Duszyńska Magdalena 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 35.45 353
16. Sugier Sonia 00 SiKReT Gliwice 36.08 335
17. Żurek Martyna 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 36.67 319
18. Pieczka Martyna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 36.73 317
19. Dobrowolska Marta 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 37.00 311
20. Haj Alicja 00 UKS Salmo Żory 37.80 291
21. Chmiel Karolina 00 Mks Mos Katowice 38.51 275
22. Knap Zuzanna 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 38.82 269
23. Matuszny Weronika 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 39.29 259
24. Krzyż Aleksandra 00 MOSM Tychy 41.68 217
25. Derdoń Wiktoria 00 SiKReT Gliwice 48.85 135

15 lat

1. Durczyńska Katarzyna 99 Górnik Radlin 29.81 594
2. Kubik Martyna 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 31.08 524
3. Kamieniarz Weronika 99 Górnik Radlin 31.10 523
4. Czaja Barbara 99 Górnik Radlin 31.47 505
5. Bocheńska Wiktoria SR 99 Unia Racibórz 31.58 500
6. Adamczyk Zofia 99 Górnik Radlin 31.91 484
7. Kruszniewska Kinga 99 Górnik Radlin 31.99 481
8. Golec Aleksandra 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 32.70 450
9. Bober Laura 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 32.98 439

10. Bieniek Paulina 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 33.72 410
11. Andrejko Julia 99 Górnik Radlin 34.28 391
12. Fuks Gabriela 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 34.44 385
13. Brachaczek Emilia 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 37.42 300

16 - 18 lat

1. Peda Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 28.82 658
2. Nawaryńska Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.10 639
3. Pisarczyk Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.52 554
4. Bańbor Aleksandra 97 Tkkf Szczygłowice 30.72 543
5. Bajura Marta 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.95 531
6. Palikij Justyna 97 MKS Pałac Katowice 31.18 519
7. Śliwińska Marta 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.46 506
8. Kobuszewska Karolina 96 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 31.87 486
9. Olbrich Karolina 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 31.99 481
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 17- - 18-6-2014

Konkurencja 17, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, 16 - 18 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

9. Kolbe Wiktoria 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 31.99 481
11. Rostowska Wiktoria 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.54 457
12. Kisiel Monika 96 AZS AWF Katowice 32.69 451
13. Kolber Roksana 98 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 33.21 430
14. Olszewska Zuzanna 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 33.71 411
15. Michalska Katarzyna 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 33.74 410
16. Turza Patrycja 98 KS"Górnik" Sosnowiec 33.92 403
17. Brejza Natalia SR 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 33.99 401
18. Żydek Magdalena 98 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 34.31 390
19. Kustra Dominika 98 Klub Sportowy MarioSport 37.69 294
20. Konopka Sandra 97 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 42.64 203

Open

1. Peda Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 28.82 658
2. Nawaryńska Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.10 639
3. Durczyńska Katarzyna 99 Górnik Radlin 29.81 594
4. Pisarczyk Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.52 554
5. Bańbor Aleksandra 97 Tkkf Szczygłowice 30.72 543
6. Bajura Marta 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.95 531
7. Kubik Martyna 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 31.08 524
8. Kamieniarz Weronika 99 Górnik Radlin 31.10 523
9. Palikij Justyna 97 MKS Pałac Katowice 31.18 519

10. Śliwińska Marta 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.46 506
11. Czaja Barbara 99 Górnik Radlin 31.47 505
12. Bocheńska Wiktoria SR 99 Unia Racibórz 31.58 500
13. Kossakowska Dominika 01 SiKReT Gliwice 31.70 494
14. Kobuszewska Karolina 96 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 31.87 486
15. Adamczyk Zofia 99 Górnik Radlin 31.91 484
16. Olbrich Karolina 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 31.99 481

Kolbe Wiktoria 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 31.99 481
Kruszniewska Kinga 99 Górnik Radlin 31.99 481

19. Adamska Alicja 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 32.04 479
20. Rostowska Wiktoria 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.54 457
21. Kisiel Monika 96 AZS AWF Katowice 32.69 451
22. Golec Aleksandra 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 32.70 450
23. Kaczmarczyk Julia 00 Górnik Radlin 32.84 444
24. Łotecka Aleksandra 00 Górnik Radlin 32.85 444

Żak Klaudia 00 MOSM Tychy 32.85 444
26. Bober Laura 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 32.98 439
27. Kolber Roksana 98 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 33.21 430
28. Pawera Karolina 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 33.30 426
29. Szuster Aleksandra 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.50 419
30. Bilińska Dominika 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.51 418
31. Mikus Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 33.61 415
32. Olszewska Zuzanna 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 33.71 411
33. Bieniek Paulina 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 33.72 410
34. Michalska Katarzyna 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 33.74 410
35. Borowiecka Monika 95 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 33.78 408
36. Turza Patrycja 98 KS"Górnik" Sosnowiec 33.92 403
37. Brejza Natalia SR 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 33.99 401
38. Zawadzka Anna 00 Klub Olimpijczyka MOSiR Mysłow 34.03 399
39. Bachryj Aleksandra SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.05 399
40. Andrejko Julia 99 Górnik Radlin 34.28 391
41. Żydek Magdalena 98 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 34.31 390
42. Domagała Julia 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 34.34 389
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 17- - 18-6-2014

Konkurencja 17, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

43. Fuks Gabriela 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 34.44 385
44. Maruszczyk Beata 00 MOSM Tychy 34.65 378
45. Kobuszko Wiktoria 00 MOSM Tychy 34.95 369
46. Tokarz Paulina 00 MOSM Tychy 35.19 361
47. Duszyńska Magdalena 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 35.45 353
48. Krótki Magdalena 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 35.64 348
49. Ostrowska Kamila 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 35.87 341
50. Sito Maria 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 36.05 336
51. Sugier Sonia 00 SiKReT Gliwice 36.08 335
52. Żurek Martyna 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 36.67 319
53. Pieczka Martyna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 36.73 317
54. Dobrowolska Marta 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 37.00 311
55. Brachaczek Emilia 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 37.42 300
56. Kustra Dominika 98 Klub Sportowy MarioSport 37.69 294
57. Haj Alicja 00 UKS Salmo Żory 37.80 291
58. Chmiel Karolina 00 Mks Mos Katowice 38.51 275
59. Knap Zuzanna 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 38.82 269
60. Matuszny Weronika 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 39.29 259
61. Krzyż Aleksandra 00 MOSM Tychy 41.68 217
62. Konopka Sandra 97 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 42.64 203
63. Derdoń Wiktoria 00 SiKReT Gliwice 48.85 135

PK Szumigaj Aleksandra 91 Kadra Narodowa Niesłyszących 34.60 380
PK Michałowska Sandra 93 Kadra Narodowa Niesłyszących 35.91 340


